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Simpson County Fiscal Court

Outstanding P.O. Encumbrances
As Of: 12/31/2013

SECTION V

All Funds

?O. No. Date Account No. Vendor Name Max Amount Outstanding
013623 | 02/14/2013 |01-5120-481- Bluegrass Uniforms Inc. $250.00 $250.00
01-5120-481- $22.00 $22.00
01-5120-481- $530.00 $530.00
3 Accounts Totalling $802.00 $802.00
(013748 | 03/27/2013 [01-5015-481- | Crown Emblems, LLC $300.00 $300.00
1 Accounts Totalling $300.00 $300.00
1013884 | 05/07/2013 [01-5120-334-A _|Elbia Link Shop $100.00 $100.00
1 Accounts Totalling $100.00 $100.00
1013885 | 05/07/2013 |75-5145-336-  |Elbia Link Shop $75.00 $75.00
1 Accounts Totalling $75.00 $75.00
1014004 | 06/07/2013 [03-5101-411-  |Romaine Companies $1,000.00 $1,000.00
1 Accounts Totalling $1,000.00 $1,000.00
(014128 | 07/01/2013 [02-6005-334- | James Mechanical $6,700.00 $80.00
1 Accounts Totalling $6,700.00 $80.00
1014169 | 07/15/2013 |01-5080-334-  |Lowe's $100.00 $38.37
1 Accounts Totalling $100.00 $38.37
1014207 | 07/22/2013 [01-5120-336- | Michael J. Mudd dba Fire & Spedialty Equ $100.00 $39.61
1 Accounts Totalling $100.00 $39.61
{014240 | 07/30/2013 ‘01—5001-725- Barren County Business Supply, Inc. $400.00 $400.00
1 Accounts Totalling $400.00 $400.00
1014248 | 08/01/2013 [03-5101-334- | James Mechanical $300.00 $300.00
1 Accounts Totalling $300.00 $300.00
1014275 | 08/06/2013 |01-5120-481- | Bluegrass Uniforms Inc. $832.00 $832.00
1 Accounts Totalling $832.00 $832.00
1014306 | 08/12/2013 [03-5101-334- | James O. Davis, Sr. dba $300.00 $300.00
1 Accounts Totalling $300.00 $300.00
1014313 | 08/16/2013 |03-5101-340-  |Jimmy's Auto Parts & Sales, LLG $200.00 $200.00
1 Accounts Totailing $200.00 $200.00
(014524 | 10/09/2013 [02-6105-703-  |Mobile Communications Services Inc. $568.00 $568.00
1 Accounts Totalling $568.00 $568.00
1014531 [ 1011022013 [03-5101-599- | Taser International $1,948.40 $1,948.40
1 Accounts Totafling $1,948.40 $1,948.40
1014532 | 10/10/2013 [03-5101-599-  |Kiesler's Police Supply, Inc. $3,624.08 $3,624.08
1 Accounts Totalling $3,624.08 $3,624.08
1014537 | 10/11/2013 |03-5101-340- | Mike's Auto Parts $2596 $25.96
1 Accounts Totalling $25.96 $25.96
1014566 | 10/23/2013 [03-5101-340-  |Donald's Service Center, Inc. $250.00 $250.00
1 Accounts Totalling $250.00 $250.00
1014577 | 10/28/2013 |01-5120-336- | Tri State International Trucks of BG, In $115.00 $115.00
1 Accounts Totalling $115.00 $115.00
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Simpson County Fiscal Court

Outstanding P.O. Encumbrances
As Of: 12/31/2013

SECTION V

All Funds

| P.O. No. Date Account No. Vendor Name Max Amount Outstanding
|014584 | 10/29/2013 [01-5015-725-  |Wal-Mart Inc, $800.00 36.14
1 Accounts Totalling $800.00 $6.14

(014607 | 11/05/2013 |01-5120-588-8 | Trace Analytics Inc. $170.00 $170.00
1 Accounts Totalling $170.00 $170.00

l014622 | 11/08/2013 |03-5101-411- | Consolidated Paper Group, Inc. $202.36 $202.36
1 Accounts Totalling $202.36 $202.36

(014631 | 11/13/2013 |03-5101-437-  |Bob Barker Company, Inc. $272.75 $272.75
1 Accounts Totalling $272.75 $272.75

1014636 | 11/18/2013 |01-5001-445- |Liberty Flag & Specialty Co Inc. $181.20 $181.20
1 Accounts Totalling $181.20 $181.20

1014645 | 11/21/2013 |01-5081-177- | HVAC Services, Inc. $202.30 $202.30
1 Accounts Totalling $202.30 $202.30

(014648 | 11/25/2013 [03-5101-437- | Bob Barker Company, Inc. $845.90 $845.90
L 03-5101-453- $786.75 $786.75
2 Accounts Totalling $1,632.65 $1,632.65

1014654 | 11/25/2013 |01-5120-336- | Quick Draw $300.00 $300.00
1 Accounts Totalling $300.00 $300.00

1014657 | 11/25/2013 |01-5015-340- | O'Reilly Automotive Stores, Inc. $100.00 $100.00
1 Accounts Totalling $100.00 $100.00

1014664 | 12/02/2013 [02-6105-447-  |Tractor Supply $30.97 $30.97
02-6105-481- $12.99 $12.99

02-6105-447- $24.76 $24.76

02-6105-481- $39.99 $39.99

02-6105-588- $44.99 $44.99

| 02-6105-481- $14.99 $14.99
02-6105-447- $4.49 $4.49

02-6105-481- $79.99 $79.99

02-6105-481- ($79.99) $-79.99

9 Accounts Totalling $173.18 $173.18

1014667 | 12/02/2013 |02-6105-588- | Hall's Tool & Equipment Rental $137.99 $137.99
1 Accounts Totalling $137.99 $137.99

1014675 | 12/03/2013 |01-5080-334- | Yokley Machine Company, Inc. $568.28 $568.28
1 Accounts Totalling $568.28 $568.28

(014676 | 120412013 [03-5101-725- | Staptes $107.73 $107.73
1 Accounts Totalling $107.73 $107.73

1014679 | 12/04/2013 |01-5015-445- | Max Doty $50.00 $50.00
1 Accounts Totalling $50.00 $50.00

1014680 | 12/04/2013 [03-5101-445- | Gerald Printing Service $250.00 $250.00
1 Accounts Totalling $250.00 $250.00

|014683 | 12/05/2013 [03-5101-735-  |Bob Barker Company, Inc. $13.44029 |  $13,440.29
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Simpson County Fiscal Court SECTION V
Outstanding P.O. Encumbrances
As Of: 12/31/2013
All Funds

P.O. No. L Date Account No. Vendor Name Max Amount Outstanding
1 Accounts Totalling $13,440.29 $13,440.29
(014686 ‘ 12/19/2013 ‘03-5101-411- Hill Manufacturing Company, Inc. $55.55 $55.55
1 Accounts Totalling $55.55 $55.55
(014687 | 12/06/2013 | 01-5070-445- | Dell Marketing L.P. $1,233.01 $1,233.01
1 Accounts Totalling $1,233.01 $1,233.01
l014688 | 12/06/2013 |01-5001-445- | Quill Corporation $29.99 $29.99
01-5070-445- $29.99 $29.99
2 Accounts Totalling $59.98 $59.98
1014692 | 12/09/2013 |01-5015-445-  |Staples $175.00 $175.00
1 Accounts Totalling $175.00 $175.00
1014694 | 12/09/2013 |01-5120-336-  |Mike's Auto Parts $10.00 $10.00
1 Accounts Totalling $10.00 $10.00
1014696 | 12/09/2013 |01-5120-588-A | High Tech Rescue, Inc. $150.00 $150.00
1 Accounts Totalling $150.00 $150.00
|014697 | 12/09/2013 |01-5120-481-  |Galls Incorporated $99.00 $99.00
1 Accounts Totalling $99.00 $99.00
1014698 | 12/09/2013 |03-5101-334- | AAA Alarms Inc. $286.60 $286.60
1 Accounts Totalling $286.60 $286.60
1014700 | 12/10/2013 |03-5101-334-  |Covington Electric $93.60 $93.60
1 Accounts Totalling $93.60 $93.60
1014702 | 12/10/2013 |01-5015-334- | James Mechanical $300.00 $300.00
1 Accounts Totalling $300.00 $300.00
1014704 | 12/10/2013 |01-5120-446-  |Barren County Business Supply, Inc. $5.99 $5.99
1 Accounts Totalling $5.99 $5.99
(014708 | 12/11/2013 |02-6105-457-  |Hagan & Stone Wholesale, Inc, $818.40 $818.40
1 Accounts Totalling $818.40 $818.40
1014709 | 12/11/2013 [01-5015-481-  |John H. Estep dba Frankiin Sporting Good $55.95 $55.95
1 Accounts Totalling $55.95 $55.95
014710 | 12/12/2013 |03-5101-340- | Donald's Service Center, Inc. $240.00 $240.00
1 Accounts Totalling $240.00 $240.00
1014712 | 12/12/2013 |01-5120-336-  |Mike's Auto Parts $400.00 $400.00
1 Accounts Totalling $400.00 $400.00

(014713 | 12/12/2013 [01-5015-445-  |LBS PC $59.00 $59.00 |

1 Accounts Totalling $59.00 $59.00 |
[014714 | 12/13/2013 [03-5101-411- | Kenway Distributors Inc. $169.40 $169.40
1 Accounts Totalling $169.40 $169.40
014715 | 1211312013 [03-5101-334-  |Goodnight Plumbing & Repairs $85.00 $85.00
1 Accounts Totalling $85.00 $85.00
1014716 | 12/13/2013 [03-5101-334-  |James Mechanical $80.00 $80.00
1 Accounts Totalling $80.00 $80.00
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Simpson County Fiscal Court SECTION V
Outstanding P.O. Encumbrances
As Of 12/31/2013
All Funds
P.O. No. Date Account No. Vendor Name Max Amount Outstanding
014717 | 12/13/2013 |02-6105-481- Zee Medical Inc. $140.61 $140.61
1 Accounts Totalling $140.61 $140.61
\014718 ] 12/13/2013 @-5101-334- Lowe's $124.22 $124.22
1 Accounts Totalling $124.22 $124.22
] 014719 | 12/13/2013 |O1-5120-446- Wal-Mart Inc. $44.07 $44.07
1 Accounts Totalling $44.07 $44.07
1014720 | 12/16/2013 | 01-5080-334- Lowe's $18.94 $18.94
01-5080-334- ($5.68) $-5.68
2 Accounts Totalling $13.26 $13.26
} 014721 ‘3/16/2013 |O1-5015-340- Simpson County Tire Service, Inc. $459.98 $459.98
1 Accounts Totalling $459.98 $459.98
1014722 | 12/16/2013 [02-6105-407-  |Valley Ridge Corporation $506.00 $506.00
1 Accounts Totalling $506.00 $506.00
‘ 014723 | 12/17/2013 |01-5001-445- Barren County Business Supply, Inc. $343.83 $343.83
| 01-5001-445- ($34.38) $-34.38
2 Accounts Totalling $309.45 $309.45
1014724 | 121192013 |02-6105-446-  |Scotty's Contracting & Stone, LLC $150.00 $150.00
1 Accounts Totalling $150.00 $150.00
1014725 | 12/19/2om 01-5015-445- Staples $87.51 $87.51
1 Accounts Totalling $87.51 $87.51
‘ 014726 |£/19/2013 \ 03-5101-411- Kenway Distributors inc. $137.55 $137.55
1 Accounts Totalling $137.55 $137.55
1014727 | 12/19/2013 |03-5101-411- | Hill Manufacturing Company. Inc. $350.00 $350.00
1 Accounts Totalling $350.00 $350.00
1014729 | 12/19/2013 |01-5001-445- | Gerald Printing Service $350.00 $350.00
1 Accounts Totalling $350.00 $350.00
1014730 } 12/20/2013 | 02-6105-469- Econo Signs LLC $134.85 $134.85
1 Accounts Totalling $134.85 $134.85
1014731 | 12/20/2013 |02-6105-441-  |Halr's Tool & Equipment Rental $320.00 $320.00
1 Accounts Totalling $320.00 $320.00 |
1014732 | 12/20/2013 |01-5070-445- | The Trophy Shop $30.00 §30.00 |
1 Accounts Totalling $30.00 $30.00
1014733 [ 1212312013 |03-5101-334-  |Lowe's $46.35 $46.35
1 Accounts Totalling $46.35 $46.35
Lo14734 \ 12/23/2013 | 03-5101-453- Wal-Mart Inc. $59.06 $59.06
1 Accounts Totalling $59.06 $59.06
[ 014735 | 12/23/2013 |01-5120-588-B | The Tess Company $180.00 $180.00
| 01-5120-588-B $234.00 $234.00
| 01-5120-588-B $234.00 $234.00
3 Accounts Totalling $648.00 $648.00 |
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Simpson County Fiscal Court

Outstanding P.O. Encumbrances
As Of 12/31/2013

SECTION V

All Funds

P.O. No. ‘ Date Account No. Vendor Name Max Amount Outstanding
014736 ‘ 12/27/2013 [03-5101-411- Kenway Distributors Inc. $169.40 $169.40
1 Accounts Totalling $169.40 $169.40

(014737 | 12/27/2013 [03-5101-411-  [Bob Barker Company, Inc. $252.00 $252.00
1 Accounts Totalling $252.00 $252.00

{014738 | 12/27/2013 ‘01-5135-592- O'Reilly Automotive Stores, Inc. $129.99 $129.99
1 Accounts Totalling $129.99 $129.99

1014739 | 12/30/2013 [03-5101-334-  |Lowe’s $101.07 $101.07
1 Accounts Totalling $101.07 $101.07

76 Purchase Orders Totalling $45,269.02 $37,733.14

Simpson County Fiscal Court this the 31 day of December, 2013.

7

This is a complete and accurate list of all outstanding purchase orders, claims, encumbrances and obligations of the

/ Jim Henders%?‘mﬂ‘ge Executive
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